



Source: Columbia Threadneedle Investments as at 31-Dec-23.

Flashview contains forward-looking statements which can be identified by the use of terminology such as 'may', 'should', 'expect', 'anticipate' or 'believe'. These do not constitute investment advice or recommendations to buy or sell investments and you should not place undue reliance on such returns and statements, as actual returns and results could differ materially due to various risks and uncertainties.

Asset allocation as at 31-Dec-23



Source: Columbia Threadneedle Investments. *Change from 30-Sep-23.

To find out more, visit columbiathreadneedle.com



IMPORTANT INFORMATION. FOR PROFESSIONAL INVESTORS ONLY. For marketing purposes. Your capital is at risk.

This financial promotion is issued for marketing and information purposes only by Columbia Threadneedle Investments in the UK.

Columbia Threadneedle (UK) ICVC III is an open-ended investment company structured as an umbrella company, incorporated in England and Wales, authorised and regulated in the UK by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) as a UK UCITS scheme.

The current Prospectus, the Key Investor Information Document (KIID), latest annual or interim reports and the applicable terms & conditions are available from Columbia Threadneedle Investments at Cannon Place, 78 Cannon Street, London EC4N 6AG, your financial advisor and/or on our website www.columbiathreadneedle.com. Please read the Prospectus before taking any investment decision.

This material should not be considered as an offer, solicitation, advice or an investment recommendation. This communication is valid at the date of publication and may be subject to change without notice. Information from external sources is considered reliable but there is no guarantee as to its accuracy or completeness.

In the UK: Issued by Columbia Threadneedle Management Limited, No. 517895, registered in England and Wales and authorised and regulated in the UK by the Financial Conduct Authority.

This document may be made available to you by an affiliated company which is also part of the Columbia Threadneedle Investments group of companies: Threadneedle Asset Management Limited in the UK; Threadneedle Management Luxembourg S.A. in the EEA; Threadneedle Portfolio Services AG in Switzerland; Threadneedle Investments Singapore (Pte.) Limited in Singapore, or Threadneedle Portfolio Services Hong Kong Limited 天利投資管理香港有限公司 in Hong Kong. Certain Funds and/or share classes may not be available in all jurisdictions. This document must not be issued, circulated or distributed other than in circumstances which are in accordance with applicable local legislation. Certain funds and/or share classes may not be available in all jurisdictions.

© 2024 Columbia Threadneedle Investments. Columbia Threadneedle Investments is the global brand name of the Columbia and Threadneedle group of companies. CTEA6380944.1 | WF1911050 (02/24). UK.